
ESTIMADO DE INGRESOS DE FONDOS FEDERALES ARRA DEL 
GOBIERNO CENTRAL

Y CORPORACIONES PUBLICAS POR LA 
AGENCIA FEDERAL SUBVENCIONADORA

Department of Agriculture

Department of Commerce

Department of Defense

Department of Education

Department of Energy

Department of Health and Human 
Services
Department of Homeland Security

Department of Housing and Urban 
Development
Department of Justice

Department of Labor

Environmental Protection Agency

     258,099

       2,334

       1,015

     155,780

      13,950

     150,097

         866

     208,168

           0

       2,940

      72,160

     255,963

           0

           0

     112,421

           0

      24,139

           0

           0

       2,961

           0

           0

     165,104

           0

           0

         150

           0

      22,191

         965

           0

       3,883

           0

           0

     165,104

           0

           0

           0

           0

         680

           0

           0

           0

           0

      10,222

  85.86

   0.00

   0.00

   0.08

   0.00

  11.54

   0.50

   0.00

   2.02

   0.00

   0.00

  93.81

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.39

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   5.81

  64.72

   0.00

   0.00

  28.43

   0.00

   6.10

   0.00

   0.00

   0.75

   0.00

   0.00

  29.82

   0.27

   0.12

  18.00

   1.61

  17.34

   0.10

  24.05

   0.00

   0.34

   8.34

     865,409      395,484      192,293      176,006Sub Total  100.00  100.00  100.00  100.00

Agencia Porciento2010 2011 2012 2013Porciento Porciento Porciento

Gobierno Central



ESTIMADO DE INGRESOS DE FONDOS FEDERALES ARRA DEL 
GOBIERNO CENTRAL

Y CORPORACIONES PUBLICAS POR LA 
AGENCIA FEDERAL SUBVENCIONADORA

Department of Agriculture

Department of Defense

Department of Education

Department of Energy

Department of Health and Human 
Services
Department of Housing and Urban 
Development
Department of Justice

Department of Transportation

National Science Foundation

      20,759

           0

      20,646

           0

      13,559

     201,567

           0

     124,542

       9,507

      13,125

          90

       9,323

          87

       6,122

          98

          15

      21,492

       3,341

           0

          90

       2,362

          87

       6,526

          98

          15

         227

       3,477

      23,509

          90

       2,362

          87

       1,169

          98

          15

           0

       3,125

   0.00

   0.70

  18.34

   0.68

  50.66

   0.76

   0.12

   1.76

  26.99

  77.19

   0.30

   7.76

   0.29

   3.84

   0.32

   0.05

   0.00

  10.26

  24.44

   0.17

  17.36

   0.16

  11.40

   0.18

   0.03

  40.03

   6.22

   5.31

   0.00

   5.29

   0.00

   3.47

  51.61

   0.00

  31.89

   2.43

     390,580       53,693       12,882       30,455Sub Total  100.00  100.00  100.00  100.00

Agencia Porciento2010 2011 2012 2013Porciento Porciento Porciento

Corporaciones Públicas

   1,255,989      449,177      205,175      206,461Gran Total


